BOARD OF EDUCATION
Proposed 2014 Meeting Dates

Fourth Monday’s of the Month

6:30 p.m.

Monday, January 27, 2014 Spencer County Middle School (7:00 p.m. first mtg of year)
Monday, February 24, 2014 Spencer County High School 6:30 P.M.

Monday, March 24, 2014 Spencer County Middle School 6:30 P.M.

Monday, April 28, 2014 Spencer County High School  6:30 P.M.

Monday, May 19, 2014 Spencer County Middle School (one week early -Memorial Day)
Monday, June 23, 2014 Spencer County High School  6:30 P.M.

Monday, July 28, 2014 Spencer County Middle School 6:30 P.M.

Monday, August 25, 2014 Spencer County High School 6:30 P.M.

Monday, September 22, 2014 Spencer County Middle School 6:30 P.M.

Monday, October 27, 2014 Spencer County High School 6:30 P.M.

Monday, November 24, 2014 Spencer County Middle School 6:30 P.M.

Monday, December 15, 2014 Spencer County High School (one week early — Christmas)

SCHEDULED WORK SESSIONS - 6:30

Thursday, April 17, 2014 TES Media Center 6:30 P.M.
Thursday, June 12, 2014 SCES Media Center 6:30 P.M.
Thursday, September 11, 2014 Preschool School Building 6:30 P.M.




